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PONTUAÇÃO SENIOR AM
    CBC 2023 2a ETAPA

#1 #2 #3
Pos No. Name Total Diff Gap 1a 2a TO

1 87 MARCOS MONTANS- FPRA 47 0 0 24 22 1

2 821 DADO SALAU- FPARN 46 1 1 22 24 0

3 27 GERMANO FRONZA- FAUESC 36 11 10 16 20 0

4 72 GIOVANI GIROTTO- FAUESC 32 15 4 14 18 0

5 4 GUILHERME MORANDINI- FAMS 28 19 4 12 16 0

6 121 LUIS BARGMANN- FGA 26 21 2 18 8 0

7 43 ALLAN LEITE- FAUESC 22 25 4 10 12 0

8 364 JUNIOR EBERLE- FAUESC 22 25 0 8 14 0

9 89 LUCAS CHIMELLO- FASP 20 27 2 20 DQ 0

10 103 ALEXANDRO RATIER- FAMS 14 33 6 4 10 0

11 88 JEFERSON COMUNELLO- FAUESC 6 41 8 6 0

12 80 NETO COMICHOLLI- FAUESC 0 47 6 0

Event Legend

#1 21/04/2023 2a ETAPA COPA BETO CARRERO 2023 #3 21/04/2023 2a ETAPA COPA BETO CARRERO 2023

#2 21/04/2023 2a ETAPA COPA BETO CARRERO 2023

Championship Standings of PONTUAÇÃO SENIOR PRO Printed:: 22/04/2023 17:49:42

PONTUAÇÃO SENIOR PRO
    CBC 2023 2a ETAPA

#1 #2 #3
Pos No. Name Total Diff Gap 1a 2a TO

1 111 DIGÃO SOARES- FPARN 49 0 0 24 24 1

2 212 ALAIN SISDELLI- FPARN 40 9 9 20 20 0

3 10 RAFAEL PRADA- FAUESC 40 9 0 22 18 0

4 28 ANDRE NICASTRO- FAUESC 38 11 2 16 22 0

5 222 WALDIR BELIZARIO-FAEM 32 17 6 18 14 0

6 9 JULIO CONTE- FPRA 26 23 6 10 16 0

7 79 RAFAEL MANSUR- FPRA 22 27 4 12 10 0

8 113 RAFAEL PASTORELLO- FASP 16 33 6 4 12 0

9 228 CARLOS SG- FPRA 14 35 2 14 0

10 65 RAFAEL CANEDO- FAEM 12 37 2 8 4 0

11 38 ERIC SANTOS- FAUESC 10 39 2 2 8 0

12 84 GUSTAVO TODESCAT- FAUESC 8 41 2 6 2 0

13 32 MAICON BRUGGMANN- FAUESC 7 42 1 1 6 0

Event Legend

#1 21/04/2023 2a ETAPA COPA BETO CARRERO 2023 #3 21/04/2023 2a ETAPA COPA BETO CARRERO 2023

#2 21/04/2023 2a ETAPA COPA BETO CARRERO 2023
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